
Project No.:

Client Name:

Project Name:

√ Day Date Time Notes

Wed. 1/12/22

Thur. 1/13/22

Thur. 1/27/22

Thur. 2/3/22

Tues. 2/1/22

Thur. 2/10/22

Wed. 2/16/22

Mon. 2/28/22

Wed. 3/2/22

Wed. 3/9/22

- -

Fri. 6/3/22

Mon. 6/6/22

- -

Advertisement For Bid to Client

ARCON to begin Construction Documents

Craig E. Podalak

21151

Prospect Heights S.D. 23

Completion Date

Comments:

Construction Documents to Client for Review

PROPOSED PROJECT SCHEDULE

Date: 12/23/2021

Board of Education - Approval to proceed

Client to Post Advertisement for Bid

Basement Renovations at Grodsky Administration Center

Project Information

Prepared By:

Project Out to Bid

Client Approval #2 (If Applicable)

Last Day of School for Students (Tentative)

Start Date (School & Material Dependent)

Pre-Bid Meeting (Non-Mandatory)

Bid Opening

Recommendation to Client

Board of Education Approval

21151_Proposed Project Schedule.xls


